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Mandatory allergens contains: 

 ✓ ✓ ✓     ✓      

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Otra Tierra Merlot 75cl (12.5% ABV) 

 

Ingredients:  N/A 

      

Allergens:  SULPHITES   

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Vegetarian: Yes 

 



 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

Product Name: Love Popcorn Salted Butterscotch 80g 

    

Ingredients:  Air Popped Corn, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Coconut Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Sea Salt, Bicarbonate Of 

Soda, Butterscotch Flavouring, SOYA Lecithin. 

      

Allergens:  SOYA. Warning: unpopped kernels may be present in this product. Made in an environment where NUTS, 

DAIRY and WHEAT are handled.   

 

Storage: store in cool dry place 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1837 

Energy (kcal):   435 

Fat (g):   11.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   80.6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   50.7 

Protein (g):   4.1 

Salt (g):   1.6 

 

Product Name:  Sweet F.A Gluten-Free & Vegan Peanut Butter Cookies 125g 

    

Ingredients:  Sugar, OATFLOUR**, Margarine (Sunflower Oil, Palm Oil (sustainably sourced), Coconut Oil, Carrot Juice 

Concentrate, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Roasted Salted PEANUTS 14% (PEANUT, Rapeseed 

Oil, Salt*), Ground ALMONDS, Tapioca Flour, PEANUT Butter 7%, Salt*, Raising Agent*: Ammonium Carbonate. *Non 

Organic. **OATS used in this product are gluten free and have been specially produced, prepared and processed in a way to 

avoid contamination by cereal containing gluten. 

      

Allergens:  PEANUTS, ALMONDS.  OATS used in this product are gluten free and have been specially produced, prepared 

and processed in a way to avoid contamination by cereal containing gluten.  

 

Storage: Ambient, once opened store in an airtight container 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2090 

Energy (kcal):   501 

Fat (g):   29 

Fat of which saturates (g):   6 

Carbohydrate (g):   49 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   27 

Protein (g):   10.1 

Salt (g):   0.7 

   

 

 



 

Product Name:  Beech’s Ginger Fondants 90g 

    

Ingredients:  Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Glucose Syrup, Water, Cocoa Butter, Natural Ginger Extract, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), 

Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Invertase 

 

Allergens: MILK, SOYA. May contain traces of NUTS  

     

Storage: Store in a cool dry place away from strong odours and sunlight 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1726 

Energy (kcal):   410 

Fat (g):   11.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   72 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   67.7 

Protein (g):   2.0 

Salt (g):   0.04 

   

Product Name: Danny's Toatlly Fantastic Oat Milk Chocolate Bar 80g 

  

Ingredients: (100%) OAT Milk Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 46.5% Minimum) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Dried Gluten-Free OAT Syrup, 

Cocoa Butter, Dried Rice Syrup, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring: Natural Vanilla)  

      

Allergens: OATS   

 

Storage: Keep out of direct sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2292.3 

Energy (kcal):   547.9 

Fat (g):   34.7 

Fat of which saturates (g):   20.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   55 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   36.4 

Protein (g):   4.7 

Salt (g):   0.04 

 

Product Name: Buttermilk Vegan Vanilla Fudgy Bites 100g   

    

Ingredients:  Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Glucose Syrup, Rice Powder (Dried Rice syrup, Rice Starch, Rice Flour), Cocoa Mass, Oat 

based Alternative to Milk (Water, OATS, Salt), Sea Salt, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavouring, Natural Vanilla 

Extract (0.1%), Colour: Plain Caramel, Glazing Agent: Gum Arabic; Zein 

      

Allergens: OATS. Made in a factory that uses PEANUTS and TREE NUTS as ingredients.   

 

Storage: Store in cool, dark, dry conditions. Do not refrigerate. Once open keep tightly sealed and consume within two weeks. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1931 

Energy (kcal):   463 

Fat (g):   21.3 

Fat of which saturates (g):   12.9 

Carbohydrate (g):   70.6 



 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   57.2 

Protein (g):   1.4 

Salt (g):   0.37 

   

Product Name: Brown Bag Lightly Salted Crisps 150g 

    

Ingredients:  Potatoes, Rapeseed Oil, Salt (1.2%) 

      

Allergens: N/A   

 

Storage: Ambient (<20c) 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2149 

Energy (kcal):   514 

Fat (g):   28.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   2.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   58.6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.2 

Protein (g):   5.1 

Salt (g):   1.2 

   

 


